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2500 Westchester Ave, Ste 300
Purchase. New York 10577
mobile +1 609.2304262
BobGupta@atos.net

Bob R. Gupta
Director of Media & Entertainment
Atos North America

AtOS

Your business technologists

be(

Fred Wright
Director of Sales

Central Region

fwright@becktv.com
ofc 512.252.7355
cell $72.505.8941

16024 Central Commerce - Pflugerville - Texas - 78660 -becktv.com

AUSTIN DENVER NEW YORK

DIGITAL BROADCAST

J. T. Davis
President and C.0.0.
2731 NW 41st Street

Gainesville, FL 32606
jtdavis @digitalbcast.com

Phone: 352-377-8344
www.digitalbcast.com
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23475 Rock Haven Way
Suite 140
Sterling, VA 20166

0:513.229.5319
m: 303.396.8999

Tom Norman
Project Engineer

TNorman@divsystems.com
www.divsystems.com

2868 E. Kemper Rd.
Cincinnati, OH 45247

p 513.578.6550 f513.578.655]
W avisystems.com

Tom Navaro

Regional Sales Director

Digital Signage Certified Expert, 2013 Eagle Circle
e torm.navaro@avisystems.com

d 513.578.6560 ¢ 5136173426

DIGITAL BROADCAST

Rene Britt
Midwest Area Manager

2731 NW 41st Avenue Office: 352-377-8344
Gainesville, FL 32606 Cell: 312-848-2672
rbritt@digitalbcast.com www.digitalbcast.com
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23475 Rock Haven Way
Suite 140
Sterling, VA 20166

o: 703.552.6900
m: 513.923.2766
f: 703.552.6990
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Mike Burke

Design Engineer

Mburke@divsystems.com
www.divsystems.com

Duncan Video, Inc.

2210 Falling Waters Lane
th

Perrysburg, OH 43551

Bill Gaetz

Sales Representative

Cell: 419-575-2869
Fax: 419-873-1609
Toll Free: 888-538-2808

bgaetz@duncanvid.com
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Kyle Miobertolo
Regional Sales Marnager

Evertz Microsystems Ltd. Ph: 905-335-3700

5292 John Lucas Drive Fax: 905-335-3573
Burlington, Ontario kmiobertolo@evertz.com
Canada L7L 579 www.evertz.com

Cell: 905-220-4738

GLOBECOMM

GERARD W. JOHNSTON
Vice President
America's Team

45 OSER AVENUE

HAUPPAUGE, NY 11788 USA

TEL: +1 631 231-9800 Ext. 1137
DID: +1 631 457-1137

FAX: 41631 231-1557

http://www.globecommsystems.com
email: gjohnston@globecommsystems.com

@ grass valley

A BELDEN BRAND

Wayne Schrand

Regional Account Manager

135 Chestnut Ridge Road, Suite LL45
Mantvale, NJ 07645 USA

T +1513474 2787
M +1513 702 9479
E wayne.schrand@grassvaliey.com

H

new.grassvalley.com

6700 Springfield Center Drive
Suite J
Springfield, Virginia 22150

Steven Lewis
Director of Development
Tel: 703-778-8760 x104
Fax: 703-778-8759
Cell: 703-981-0590

slewis@hadesign.net
www.hadesign.net

Eric Mercer
Solutions Architect

Ph: 905-335-3700
Fax: 905-335-0909
emercer@evertz.com

Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
5288 John Lucas Drive
Burlington, Ontario

Canada L7 579 WWW.evertz.com
@ grass valley
A BELDEN BRAND
Rick Stora

Senior Solutions Architect, Workflow & Playout
Americas Sales Engineering Team

T +17202148341

M +12147299810

E rick.stura@grassvauey.cum
Skype rick_stora

1536 Cole Boulevard, Suite 165
Lakewood, CO 80401-3400 USA

new.grassvalley.com
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6700 Springfield Center Drive
Suite J
Springfield, Virginia 22150
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Willy Halla, cpse

Tel 703-778-8760 x101
Fax 703-778-8759 whalla @hadesign.net
Cell 571-232-5401 www.hadesign.net

harmonic,

Bill Van Bloom
SR. DIRECTOR, BROADCAST SOLUTIONS
bill.vanbloom@harmonicinc.com

4300 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95134

United States

T +1408 490 7029
M+1831 246 0721
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harmonic

Tony Short 720 Great Heron Drive
REGIONAL SALES MANAGER Edgewater, MD 21037
MID-ATLANTIC United States

T+1443 2239973

www.harmonicinc.com
www.omneon.com

tony.short@harmonicinc.com

Chip Schneider

Regional Sales Manager
East-Central US

859-445-6944 mobile

;-’Zlmagine

COMMUNICATIONS

4381 Raeann Dr.
Cincinnati, OH 45252

chip.schneider@imaginecommunications.com

John Pfankuch
Regional Sales Manager

Heartland Video Systems, Inc.

Broadcast & Professional Solutions
CONVERSION ® STORAGE ® COMPRESSION ® TRANSMISSION
AUTOMATION @ ROUTING ® MONITORING ® INTEGRATION

David Luberda

Project Manager

;’-Zlmagine

COMMUNICATIONS

1678.576.6824 mobile

david.luberda@imaginecommunications.com

M MYERS | ” MYERS

NANCY CARTER

DIRECTOR, SALES & CUSTOMER RELATIONS
NCARTER@MYERSINFOSYS.COM

TRACY CARTER
CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER
TCARTER@MYERSINFOSYS.COM

TEL: 413.341.5458
FAX: 413.585.9821

TEL: 413.585.9820 x5139
FAX: 413.585.9821

19R HAWLEY STREET
NORTHAMPTON, MA 01060

19R HAWLEY STREET
NORTHAMPTON, MA 01060

MYERSINFOSYS.COM MYERSINFOSYS.COM

296 E. 3900 S.
Salt Lake City, UT 84107
801-293-8420

Henry B. Lassige-North East DSR

200 Mingo Church Rd., Finleyville, PA 15332
724-348-8300

hlassige @nverzion.com

WWW.nverzion.com

PROVIDEO

Mike Siddall, CTS

Sales Engineer

Office: (614) 261-1272 « Cell: (614) 314-9238
Toll Free: (800) 832-2367

Email: mike@ provideosysterns.com
www.provideosystems.com

Support for Today Solutions for Tomorrow
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snellgroup.com

snell

snellgroup.com

Innovation in the Innovation in the
Multi-Screen World Multi-Screen Worid
Terry Barnum A Quantel Company Dave Kicks A Quantel Company
Vice President, Sales North America Senior Account Manager
T 781-784-3021 T 317-564-8028
M 781-738-0641 | M 631-965-1340
terry.barnum@snellgroup.com dave kicks@snellgroup.com
106 Billings Street, Sharon, MA 02067 5261 Apache Moon, Carmel, IN 46033
F 781-784-3142 F 631-549-5141
SONY SONY

Mason D. Hollis
Regional Account Manager

IN, OH, M, & Northern KY
Professional Solutions of America

Sony Electronics Inc.

1 Sony Drive

Park Ridge, New Jersey 07656-8003

Tel +1 317 823 3600 Mobile +1 317 956 2435
E-mail mason.hollis@am.sony.com

Mitchell Simchowitz
Senior Consultant

msimchowitz@tsg-hoboken.com

317 Newark Street Hoboken New Jersey 07030
pP201.795.4675 f201.798.3033 www.tsg-hoboken.com

| TI BROADCAST

Greg Garmon

Vice Prasidant, Operations

ggarmon

404 6309243 MOBI
770.441.5135 OFFICE
770.441.5194

Peter Di lorio

Senior Marketing Manager, Systems Solutions
Systems Solutions

Professional Solutions of America

Sony Electronics Inc.

1 Sony Drive

MZ 3B

Park Ridge, New Jersey 07656-8003

Tel +1 201 930 7330 Mobile +1 914 720 9645
E-mail peter.diiorio@am.sony.com

TlI BROADCAST
SOLUTIONS GROUP

7

Kevin Garguilo 7704415132  OFFICE
Vice President 6787775734 MOBILE
7704415194  FAX

kgarguilo@tibsg.com

| SOLUTIONS GROUP

FAX

tibsg.com
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